
Resultatliste 3 gang b 
1 Sofie Lykke Friborg Freyja fra Højvanggård 

 2 Liva west skegla 
 3 Martine Hjortshøj Örn fra Vestergård 
 4 Louise Ladefoged Jon 
 5 Signe Brun-Hollebeek Fagur 
 6 Sine Marie Damm Bak Sif fra Voerladegård 
 7 Julie graugaard Jacobsen Frida 
  

Resultatliste 3 gang Ø 
1 Pia Pedersen Sætur Fra Grønnegaarden 

2 henriette laursen storgaard Moska fra Lundgaard 

3 Beth Kongensgaard Glossi fra Gudenådalen 
 

Resultatliste T8 
1 Søren Lykke Bak Abba fra Norsminde 

 2 Sine Marie Damm Bak Sif fra Voerladegård 
 3 Jeanette L.Jensen Jensen Komet fra Fredenslund 
 4 Pia Laier Faxa fra Lundgaard 
 5 henriette laursen storgaard Bliki fra espenhøj 
 6 Laura Friis Bertelsen Feykir fra Vangsø 
 7 Mia Hansen Mysla fra mosestation 
 8 Sanne Taylor Katla fra Sølvbæk 
 9 Tom Vesterager Ymer fra Damgaard 
 9 Mathilde Madsen Hrina fra Sortenborg 
 10 Pia Felletoft Knudsen Silfur mani fra risnalund 
 10 Stine Deleuran Gjöf fra Fogedgården 
 11 Pia Pedersen Sætur Fra Grønnegaarden 
 12 Line Juel Saga fra Virkelyst 
 13 Tina Birch Flaskager Kolfaxi fra Strølille 
 14 Malene Graversen Mundilfri fra torsbjerg 
 15 Ulla Vesterager Fønik fra Ny Lergaard 
 15 Louise Ladefoged Jon 
 16 Anette Elkjær Siggi fra Birkelunden 
 17 Sabrina Jensen Gláma fra Fredenslund 
 18 Sofie Lykke Friborg Freyja fra Højvanggård 
 19 Ulla Stephansen Thor fra Læsø 
 20 Helene fruergård Fafnir fra Smuglerhytten 
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Resultatliste 4.5 
 1 Laura Friis Bertelsen Feykir fra Vangsø 

2 Jeanette L.Jensen Jensen Komet fra Fredenslund 
3 Mia Hansen Misla 
4 henriette laursen storgaard Bliki fra espenhøj 
5 Malene Graversen Mundilfri fra torsbjerg 
6 Pia Felletoft Knudsen Silfur mani fra risnalund 
6 Sabrina Jensen Gláma fra Fredenslund 
6 Helene Fruergaard Fafnir fra Smuglerhytten 
7 Tom Vesterager Ymer fra Damgaard 
7 Hanne Jensen kiljan fra Torsbjerg 
8 Line Juel Saga fra Virkelyst 
9 Sanne Taylor Katla fra Sølvbæk 

10 Mathilde Madsen Hrina fra Sortenborg 
11 Anette Elkjær Siggi fra Birkelunden 
12 Søren Lykke Bak Abba fra Norsminde 
12 Tina Birch Flaskager Kolfaxi fra Strølille 
13 Ulla Stephansen Thor fra Læsø 

 

Resultatliste T5 
1 Mette Damm Bak Otur fra Hindbjerhus 

  2 lotte Aastradsen Fengur fra Legind 
  3 Louise Lykke Friborg Ósk fra Niær 
   

Resultatliste 4.3 
 1 lotte Aastradsen Fengur fra Legind 

2 Mette Damm Bak Otur fra Hindbjerhus 
3 Louise Lykke Friborg Ósk fra Niær 

 

Resultatliste Dressur 
 1 Tina Birch Flaskager Kolfaxi fra Strølille 

2 Louise Ladefoged Jon 
3 Helene Fruergaard Fafnir fra Smuglerhytten 
4 Beth Kongensgaard Glossi fra Gudenådalen 
5     Liva West skegla 
6 Ulla Vesterager Fønik fra Ny Lergaard 
6 Tom Vesterager Ymer fra Damgaard 
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Flødebolle staffer 
 

 
Junior 

 1 Hanne Jensen Kiljan fra Torsbjerg 
2 Louise Ladefoged Jon 
3 Louise Friborg Ósk fra Niær 
4 Sine Marie Damm Bak Sif fra Voerladegård 
5 Sofie Lykke Friborg Freyja fra Højvanggård 
6 Liva west skegla 
6 Martine Hjortshøj Örn fra Vestergård 
7 Julie graugaard Jacobsen Frida 
8 Kristian Graversen Kiljan fra Torsbjerg 

 
    

 
Voksen 

 1 Malene Graversen Mundilfri fra torsbjerg 
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